promobown

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:
Schutz:

Standard:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

EN 1836

4 x 0.8cm

15 x5 x 3cm

0.0276 kg

0.03 kg

55

250/50/1

0.33 mx0.2 mx0.78 m
7.5 kg
8605025687117
900410910000

171

Produktspezifikation



